


HERE SHER (R

Hok oH B A




CE-B

RXE—BHEEBEAAN/NYT B, LKF
#1136 %, GEBREGREFLBER.GREW.B
BESMESG - HEEE, RPRE, B85 1HE.
AFRPEZFESTZ B,

FEMBAR
Shufe Xico Ciclan
WEE BHEFE BER
*
6 O OMR OO
LR =SF4 3 6 %)
FEBELARITF R
d6 BN B — ) ERRI
*
787 X 10024 32F& 7.75HIK 157,000
1088 2 A1 AR 1988 fF2 A 1 KN
Eng 1—100,000

ISBN 7-200-00165-1/G-39
2 frs 2.407C




Tl

i}

BERREBRAWERATR, CAFEANAERSE
BBAER, A AARBAKEZ, NE2ETHETLE,
FETHAZEE, BARAR, HERLXL X T W R
B, HELRBBATEHERNFLR, REK, FRMNA,
B, FRFZAFEWARERE, BREES AR, T
FoLdewBAT HEh, ANMFREASFHNER, R
LERHEWEL, XE-AREREXK, HEELR, %
HREHEN, BRPLER, FRELY—-FR K,

WA BEERGGITR, AN AL RN BRI ENE
W, BYHFERA—AGEAT . ETEE N R ANEE, ]
BEEIZH, ATHREANK-EX, 8N (ZEZR2A%H
Bl& ZTAHERASZ) EIETRERHE, HRGH & D
Fad—4, HRALI136%, EHTFIEP, XNEETH
LW R, THRAN, EBORMETENRE, — L7k
Ao B BEBTRLOMFEEAEAE, F44000. %

FHGTFREEE, IAPMFEREO RN, BB5E, &
BIWE, ERATWEH. A0, MERTHHERSE, bk

2H BB,

AVERTR ESAT LB RIGERBNUIR S
BUXEVRRBZREZRG(PESEAS B4 B, X
REATUZHBRBERBEZ BN T BN, EENEFR

1



#W, WTERNBBETE, XFHR, EHHEZ, HEAR,
BRAEEREFREMBXP AT RN, FESAEH, AX
EERBIRE, WEEXANMFRRASHALIRE, K
ERAPENEERENNEK. IRERNZANGEARE,

—JUASNEEA TR



SR ]

., ARRItE A B1136%, EERKRBEZATER
I 2R ARGE, Eﬁf%ﬁk%&&;%’ﬁﬂh?ﬁﬂ?%ﬂﬂ%%mﬁﬂi
BT, UETHRBEABEDERBERE.,

L ARMERE HE - FREN SR, BUEM
RRLEEZEL S (). — (B). | (8. J (0. ™~
(¥, BEERHIE) M EFHENEHE, FERINE
B, ZBNER: FEHENRSE-ANAFHEN (PHEE)
WFFHES], HAKKEHE, BEHGEHRERS.

=, —ASLMAE B (0. () 4TRE HLR
FHEZRNAENR, NEFUNEHH, RB KR E —
B —WTESHUREN, UEREESR, 8L AR
&, H—BHI&H.

M. ERFSIREARE, UERAHLNE, ZHHE
&, WERHRLE N FH,

. MEFERBFEIPE, TRRESRIENREM
—BPEER, HERAENEBEEER, Dtsx,



L™y

TR LT T TR TR T T EP PP PY PRI PPPY ST PRIPIIT LIPS (1)
)i I TR T T PP PR PP PRIPS TR YR YT PP PIPPIPTIPPIITITID (3)
5 eeeerereserrrasonnnniiiioiiiiiciieniiiietiiniiiacen. (1)
TE SC eevercennseceanntnsariotienincetiininiiorananans (1—215)
W AR AR ercrrrrrorecenriniinieiniiin (216)

DB PFTER G cereevertcnninniiniiiiianii. (217)



(=)

5l

—

B o NN N N DY e =

%
-
ik
B
Y 4
THNE
=3

tER
un/

Ltk
AT

=

-l
i
EE
i

bEESC

ohH

L=c I L IS B T 2 B ) BTN N S

NN NN NN

A
ANE
A
ARZS
JLT
ILEH
TR ER
ANingz

R

7
Tk
Ik
TBHE

P
RS
TES G
(=)

E

© 0 00 o0 0 & o =

10
10
10

10
10



RE
Kig
K
KNE
K%
KFE
KA
KxE
K I
RER
KiEE
KEHEW/N
UIRF
JERA
FEFH
T

e BE
A
e
ExbE

7>

INZE
INEE
N
NEE
INIE
2N
AN
N
AN
HE
R
etk R
LA
>
B
LT
BERA

i

M)

15
15
15
16

16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17

17

17 |=

18

ik

T g
]
S
XF
B

X ALEA
XEME
A
YA
VAV k=]
DA
LR
DA
DIEHEE
D38
REE

(=)

ik
18 -1

18 =

18

i
Tk

HIEFN
HELF

19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20

21
22

22
22
22
22

22
22
22
23
23
24
24
24
24
24



FAh %
L
RIS )
Hasit
AT

A&

Ké

Y

W@”
MR E
aake!
Hiat
Hise
g
Tk b
sk
HU
[ERR oo

M B ER

)
F45
Fin
T
Fih

T

24 (434

25 3l
VANE 3

25 TR

25 SyiTH A

25 AT HE

25 @

26 (T
BN
TEE

26 %

26 51k

%'$:

2M$i

Nlﬁi?

27@%

zr\&afﬁ

27 SEK

27 B 84E

27 Kt
I3

27 K

28 A Hf
Ry

28

28 A

28 B

28 PE

28 P

(2>

30 1]

B
453
BE
Bk
Bk
1
B
BE
B
B3
3
ik

30 HIEE
31 ik

31
31
31
31
31
31
31

31
32
32
32

U oRVY L |
SR IES
Pl
Porgee
Pt
BTk
BiEHFE
L H Ik
o Bl
BEEHETY
ki

513

5%



5lEi
5l R
RE
&)
K
FEFRIE
PkiE R
PUE AT
IR
XBEin
DBk
FLBi =
LEEE X

LED

rdes

W

DU

e

W=
W4
AEREN

DL ZE MU
W A E
A

DA

S

38
38

38

38
38
38
38

38 |z
38
39 ok

39
39
39

42
44
44
44

LR
LR

SE I

=)

B
7
Tk
w4
i
R
W
he
T4
¥tk
R
i
i
EW

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
£
45
45
46
47

48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
49
49

- 50

59
50
50

EE
£
TEFNE
EEPR
D8
i
BmAE
RS 5F
GRael

%
Faym it
FaY3'
g
)R
AR
yARES)
y A
yARLLET
A
HTH
HrhE
ENE
TE
PG RRLAE
A

b1
Fﬁ%
e

(22 B 4]
(2}

o
ool

[}
(-]

56
56



k4
el
BEFH
B4
gy
btk
B

, )
il
e
B
R
R 7
Hifs
BN
E1L
Eafese
&
B3
BN
Eh%
H=E
BERRR
ShahE
IMRE
S5 N R
SRR

8

56
56
57
57
57
57
57

58
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

=45
B
g
M
i E
FEIE

WAL R ES

-

ik
i
i
e
xF
FHi
XTI
KT
W
“iE
RE
& Ek

LG

FE
T

i

61
61
62
62
62
62
63

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
65

66
66
66

FIHEAN
AN
ZXE=ZRTh
FEERD
p i

Pl

e
etk
T

}\[\‘E

X 5%
LF=2

(C))

SEE
FLR
LE
e
AHERE
HELR
WE

RS

66
66
66
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
68
68
69

69
69
69
70
70
70
70
70



PEEW
Bl A&}
TR EK
TE/N\R
TR ENGL
ER
E#
EAZE
TE
T
£
HEX
BB
A%

5
GIE= N 8=
it
Hi 3k Ik
k3
;5
Rl
[ihs

14
S
1%
iz

o

ad

70

71
71
71
72

72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73

75
75
75
75

T
1k
175
E:S
nidR
G
Hike)
A
X
&
]
T

Y iE
BHK
AR
HEE
BEBE
kT
EhREEHR
7
=R
Bl —&
B —#&
5 4%
%
b4
% BRI
ZHIEE

-7

77
80
81
81
82
82
82
82
82

WE 83
o 83
=31 5.4 83
SeHRAS 83
H3Z 83
2h'a 83
St 4
R8s 83
phist BE 83
7L 84
MEBE +:84
pukeRaal 5 84
t i
(&P)

E 85
rhEIA 85
HER 85
WL 85
HKIMHE 85
FIFAR 86
By ) 86
it

i 86
A 86
NERE 36
IEME 86
(G 87
FK 87



WwF
TLETR R

£k
wE"
e
TR
PR
FHilh
EE
R
EHE
BE
B
EE
pIATN A
iACE 32
pi% -
HR
i
=34
ZEHK
P
(<A
BZE
L33
Ve,

10

87
87
88

88
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

90
90
90
90
91
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
92

P
KB
Sy T
HER

a)

et
ik 3
e
fEE=
B
R
3
T
%18
Bik
litgrd
HZ
PR/ oY,
ng:b-1
LR

(Gr))

PE

YBRAT

LT BE
51

BT RE

93

93
a3
23

94
94
94
94
o4
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
96

96
96

96

7 96
YT E

b2l 96
Ci3-2 96
Gy 97
R 97
G A 98
RELER 98
B 99
CYiiW sy 99
78, 1 99
7t 99
WE 99
RRTE B 99

AN [
)

/e 100
ZiE 100
ZIg 100
A E S 100
HE 100
EE ] 100
BE 101
LE4 101
87 ¥4 101
k74 73 101
B 101
737 101



=
BELF
ZEHIRE
Tk ke
kb
WA B
RPAR R
ik
12373

Je st
]

ThEHE

(=

Hi
HEK
Hig
EHH#
B
HEN
wH
[

© EDHIR

Bk

B

BKFR
BIR=+A

mAE

101
101
101
101
101
101
102

102

102
102
102
102
102

103
103
103
104
104
104
104
104
104
105
105
105

105
105

TR E
R
W Bk
HEE
A%

T %,
fE% S
HE
*i

A F
HE
AL
Bk
WAVES
oS
HHA
WA E

0
L

b ¥
X
iR
=
E%m
W
ELE

105
105
105
106
106
106
106
106
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
108
108
108
108

108
109
109
109
109
109
109
109

>

ik 179
M5 109
E 110

) e 1104
£ 1107
2R 110
ETIH 1y,
Bk S E3; SR
ER% 111+
ER% 111 .
EBE 1110
ERE 111
i 111
A 111

)

F3X 112
e 112
Bide 112
FR 112
£33 112
& 112
Fik 113
B 113
I 113
RE 113
3EE 113
LT M 113

11

{



PRETR
ErikZ
WTHE
BT
eI
PERER
RGN
e
I
F R
R
e
i Bk
e

114
114
114

115
115
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
118
118

118
119

Ré
7 il
|
Wmig
BE
WL
g
BX%
ik
BT
173
Hif
K
B
X
SRR LE
REASS N
HiEkE
B35
iz
ik
a0
B2k
RE R
ik
AR
B4
LBk

HE LR

119
119
119
119
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
122
122
122
122
122

(122

123
123
124
124
124

e
PRERES
R
# BIEk kg
2
g
£ Y
L5
Ee |
EEIYES
I2¥N
Ak
sy
e
ik
W
PR A
PR

Ik

155
Va5
i

7
et
e

Bk
g

B

D

124
124
124
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
126
126
126
126
126

127
127
127
127
127
127
127
128
128
128



BT
-3

HR

iy

b4

PR AVAN -

G

TR AR

s

RE

)

H
Hik
HiE
P
ik
bhig
IR
mAAR
Halx
Bk
R
"+
Btk
HE
Wk

4

128

129
129
129
129
129
130
130
130
130
130

131
131
131
131
131
131
132
132
132
132
132
133
133
133
133
133

#E
BE
Wi
BH
JiE B
MR

()

B
B &
|
S
sk
HE
kR
5228

B R

(G
Ear
B
YAy
B A

B RE

133

© 133

133
133
133
134
134
134

135
135
135
135
135
136
136
136
136
136
137

138
138
138
138
138

BRRH
/S TR R
35
itk
%
i
i
s
HES
BT
Pt
iR
i
B
ek
e
W
B
il
ok
o Ef

(=)

17
hE
WL
Zhoy
#RE

139
139
139
139
139
139
139

140

140
140
140

140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
142

142
142
142
142
142
142
143

13



